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00001 091 06 MEMORANDUM

TO:

FROM:

Tim Saba, Legal Division

Carmen Madrid, Annual Report Administrator, Utilities Division

November 6. 2002DATE

Complaint, Docket No. C-00000A-02-0671

On September 3, 2002 a formal complaint was tiled against numerous utilities for failure to file
the 2001 annual report

The responders listed below he e complied wlth the complaint mssucd on September 3, 2002 by
filing the annual reports.

1-08>871A
_w-092s8A

'w'302250A
T-03734A
T-0291 lA
w-53l6"53A
W-02721A-
"Wi6186éA
fw-01629A
W-02316A
f33303A
T-03482A
E-03614A
-w-02271A
W-02235A
T-03378A
T-03567A
£W-01646A
w-02230A

ALLIED RISER OF ARIZONA, mc.
AMERICAN REAI TY AND MORTGAGF co., IN(`. a.'k/a
.HACIENDA ACRES WATER SYSTEM
'ARIZONA WINDSONG REALTY, INC.
BLACKSTONE COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY
BUDDY'S BAR. INC.
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'T-03335A
T-03624A

CACTUS-STELLAR LIMITED
CARTER'S wATteR COMPANY
COCHISE WATER co.
CORONADO ESTATES WATER COMPANY
JOHN A. McLAIN d/b/a CRYSTAL WATER COMPANY
MARTIN A. MOHAMED db 'a DESERT TELECOM
DISCOUNT UTILITIES. LLC
'EASTERN COMPETITIVE SOLUTIONS. INC.
GREEN ACRES WATER COMPANY
'HORSESHOE RANCH WATER COMPANY
QA1, INC. deb/a £6136 DISTANCE BILLHQG
METRIACCM co1§poRAT1on
MIRACLE VALLEY WATER COMPANY, INC.
TROY L. MANSKER & JOHNNY A. McLAIN d/b/a
'MUSTANG WATER COMPANY
NORTH COUNTY COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
PARAMOUNT INTERNATIONAL TELECOMMUNICATIONS d'b/a

*R NETWORK
IRJLLITO WATER USERS ASS'N
'STARTEC GLOBAL LICENSING COMPANY
IHEART CAB co., INC. d/b'a SULGER WATER COMPANY #2
TCAST COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
TELE-PRO INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS, LLC

`TELEG1.OBE USA INC.
TELETRUSTtH§1C-.̀
THE FREE NETWORK. LLC.
TUBAC WATER COMPANY, INC. _ .
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~7Il3003A
T_03794A
W-02355A
T-03949A
'T-03262A
T-03473A
T-03363A
'T-03719A
w_624 M ..
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RE:



The respondents listed in this section have tiled for cancellation of their certificates of ccmvenicnce and
necessity

E-03791A

T-03760A

T~03152A
T-03581 A

E~03704A
T~03617A

T~02970A

T-03667A

C 3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC
CHERNOW com1vnJnrcAT1ons. INC. dfbfa C-COM
CEO TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC
COMPASS TELECOMMUNICATIONS, TNC
SCHLUMBERGERSEMA, INC
TELECONCEPTS INTERNATIONAL. INC
DUNPAT CORPORATION d/b/a UNOCAL MERMAID
voIcEsTREA7iv1 PCS III CORPQRATION f/kfa WESTERN PCS III CORPORATION
d/b/'a VOICE STREAM WIRELESS
NEIL LEIBMAN d/b/a ZMAIL MEDIA, INCT-03982A

This =ect1un 19 a list of the companies that have not filed annual reports and are still delinquent

(ZDLINKS NETWORKS, INC
2ND CENTURY COMMUNICATIONS

T-03773A

T-0382'FA

T-03771A

'I -03109A
T-03916A

T-03124A
W-02473A

"`-€)"961A
W-020Z6A

T-03729A

ACOMM. INC
ACTEL INTEGRATED COMMUNICATIONS, INC
ACTIVETEL LD 1 INC
ANDERSON WATER COMPANY
4.\1l[4_,u'U5{ I`AY1'HO*'E CQMP.'\..N¥'
BIDEGAIN WATER COMPANY
inT18Lcom, INC. d/'o/a BLEGBI, INC

T-02783A
T-03848A

T-03429A
W-03858A
T-03628A

T-03189A

T-03825A
T-03676A
W-03537A

T-03812A

T-03139A

T-03726A
T-03111A

T-03593A
T-03377A

T-02995A
T-037/0A

T-U36»4'9A
T-03895A

C&N LANDERS, INC. deb/a BUGGY INN
AIERICELLL. mc. awa CALL SOLUTIONS, me
CALLS FOR LESS, INC. d/b/a CFL
CITRUS PARK WATER CO., INC
COW/ERGENT C'OMMUNICAT1ONS SERVICES, INC
CORPORATE SERVICES TELCOM, INC
CYBERSENTRY, INC
CYBERTEL COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
NEW LIFE TRUST, INC. d/b/a DATELAND UTILITIES
EASTON TELECOM SERVICES, INC
EQUALNET CORPORATION
ERBIA NETWORK, INC
FEDERAL TRANSTEL, INC
FIRSTWORLD COMMUNICATIONS, INC
FREEDOM COMMUNICATIONS CORP
GA SLIGHT THEATRE
IGGY. INC
INET INTERACTIVE NETWORK SYSTEM, INC
IPVOICE COMMUNICATIONS, INC



T-03941A
T-03814A
T-03678A

:T-u3-883A
T-03527A
T§Q3367A --
T-03238A
T-0393bA
T-0328§"A`"
T-03768A
T-0392 IA
T-03739A
w-01084A
W-02127A
T-03359A

W-0"'017A
T-03I04A

W-02.*86A

'7f_03390A
1*-'<E840A
.w§03211A

w-61_9824
W-01983A
.T-03023A

.IULIO C. TANAHE
LAUNDRY WORLD

.L0N0 DISTANCE AMERICA. INC. dfbla LDA
LOCAL GATEWAY EXCHANGE, mc.

'MAH COMMUNICATIONS. INC.
MOMENTUM 'I ELECOM, nic.
OMEGA TELECOMMUNICATIONS dftT OMEGA COM

' TONY & SYLVIA VACA d/b'a P1RTLEV1L£§GROC18RY
KORY ROSENOW deb/a PROGRESSIVE PAY PHONES
REFLEX COMMUNICATIONS.l1NC.
'ROBERT & GINGER DEBENEDETTO
'ROCKY MOUNTAIN BROADBAND. INC.
WILLIAM p. FARR d/b/a SALOME WATER COMPANY
LC8ERT ME JANICE E. GR1f>L18y den/a sA13fA CRUZ WATER COMPANY
SHAPED COMMUNICAT1ONSf-SERT/TCES, INC. <7bla
sos OF ARIZONA, INC.
SOUTHERN WATER CORPORA FION
QTARUNK COMMUNICATIONS, LLC.
SUN LEISURE ESTATES OTILITIES COMPANY, INC.
TELONE COMMUNICATIONS, INC d/b/a TEL ONE, INC.

_uK1 COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
'1 WAYNE THOMPSON & DORTHY THOMPSON d/b/a
WEST VILLAGE WATER COMPANY
WHITE HILLS WATER CO., INC.
-WHITE MOUNTAIN LAKE ESTATES, INC.
. WINSTAR wlmLiss OF ARIZONA. INC. a/k/a
WINSTAR WIRELESS. INC.


